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PEES PAID
!Dato Amount Receipt No.

.'8.fa.0. ./41-.s: - ..J.~_.8..o ~.P..Jf... .

.Stream Index, Page No......2......r... :.. ..:.1......

A Ii ti N ;'t1.') ..PI> ca on o....__,;;_ ,,;...<cf. •••••••••••

PermitNo. ········1-~·S·5-4-··-·····
Certificate No. ·----1-7.3.l}.S....- .....

·······-··············· . Io.?!-:_ ·-·······
a./slus..... B.Free [2.la.a.a.a.­
7,.j.J..~cil-l:!f. $1 Cert. Fee 7.1:,.:i. .

FEES REFUNDED
Date j Amount I CheckNo.

)2./ala...\.a:to.4.....39.ua.1.lu.a4.
ASSIGNl\tliENTS -b; ~ (?.

Date ,.., 1•1 ~ID_eWb.o,m, .J:cY»a.,,~ic,Y-,,,...,~ Address Vo1umef Page
a yene j p,, LI.a.a7.lo»..ta=ii, e ;%#12

........................... -····································································· ················.... ···························-··························· ·····-··-····· ···-····--··-

Returned to applicant ··········-···········································-·
Date of approval...£.2e.c...!!d.:7.k-:r.?. ...c:'2.(2, ...i,f."f°

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .L.l:?.c.e.az~.c:?.4.Lif.#.'6
I>ate for eompletion .....{)e-./2:ik.r......4-..LCZ.Sc..?

Extended 110 ./..'2./4/',(.?.. -····················-···············

Date for application ot water.ahen.J...1..R?
Extended to .

......···-········ ····--···..···•····················•·•···•···· ··················

Name ······•M.cs..,...l\1.·. (;,..._;Ylarrv ············
By ········································································/··············

Address .d:..l.1::..S. ./:/..e.nr.1;. ::;.f-. .
............G..,f-c✓..~.Lle..J:;·•O.k.y.a.n __.

Date miled A.LHJ--O.s../- _.c2,_~····.J.1.~~
• Pri0rity Au-;1.a-s..z!:. c::2.~ ./..7.:7.!;-_ ~· .
Action suspended until.............................. t,.:.

...._ iPROSECUTI<DN <DF WORK

Form "A" Ired cha.za..z.....«3,.24.7.........
Form "B" filed A«9u.~"'f. ri?..Cs,_ Lo/.1?.. .
For "c meadhast.14...L.4f.......

FINAL PROOF a. .)-ca#cc
Blank maned..Sette6et..,2cf
Pronf received -·············-···-·········-······-··············-···-··········

,. . . JUN lo 1950
Dater .if1cate issued···············································-·····-··

' ·-- ··-- -- -- - --·-· ···--- ..
···-------·····---.. ...... ..... .. ·---- • . •.• . •.• --.. ·•--··· -. --.. '"c"" .

. - - ··············-·--··············---····· ..-·········· .

--······-·······---·-..····---------·-··••·•--· . . . . .. ..- . . ------............................ ~-················ ..·····-· __ .
······-··-·-···-·-················· . ···-·································• '.r···=····-------..,...... --..=····-~·•··••·····
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Form B Application No.. ;).J..l..'2).J-t....t NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

WJ,/.b..~.:.£.L.?... :. t~ C. ~.d..)-:{..J:-..L L. ;-the holder of PermitNo /..~.£:.5.)k .
to appropriate the p,ublic waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

therein on the ./ cloy o'f-u..<£. , 19.f~..~

iB:emailikS: ········-····································································································•c--••·································································u the works have less capacity than dcscrlbed In th.e permit, or youhave de!lnltely nbandoncd port of the p.roposcd dcvolopmenl, you

FormA ' ApplicationNo.,?//~%-.....
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF C0NSTRU.CTION

m, .~~~~.t!!:.!.qf_..ef2~..~····-············• the holder of Permit No./~J"::J.:Y.. .
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described

therein on the '/. day of .ri)'~ -•, 19..'t?...
Remarks:he.g.A....3,t..3pr<.taps.,au!.e.aaaa£€_egg

#is»trsff.Zs5,I.7..Ka •rifs irs ssirs.sf7f..
22.ele.e..._g4idea...ga.ea<ta
~i,,,ol thls s1atem;;,-t. ·~· .,;,;;;c1dlt1onai·tniormntion whichmay tendto show the beginning of work in good faith. ····••• ···· ··••·•··· •· ·ty"-=ur.-,,

should so allite l.n ordcr-tlinl our s:ceorcls may not be unnecessarily encumbered.

..........,_,...,.,.,..,A~ ,_,................,.... ..,, )_;

.,._,.,.~~ . "
Form C ApplicationNo..LL.2....

NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE2 Pe ~4 Y Z ·A"%' a tr
~·········-···(;··-···-··-····-=-···~·-·~·~··-·~· •L ••......L, L?l_.1 ".C, the holder of Pernnt No "P..•...L.-.)f. .

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the w:aters to a beneficial use in

accordancewith the terms of said permit, on the ../.'..(?. day of..../. 7-.(.•······························-················• 19.fr.'
R:ernarks: ······--·-··-··--····-·················-·- l ··········-···-·················-····················

lf all of the water granted in thepermit hasnol been fullY npplJcd tobcnefid~·use, you shouldo state.

············:·~~NiESSMml\El©F, I have hereunto set my hand this·-.······,. day of·:····=····················:·······:·~
······························... . ,r~,~ 7,,. {._ lli,,.u...::r y

si«irisii"..... .c.is.Gsii " _

·······-··--······..·-·····-···-·--cAd~;;>-·······-····•-·..························· r./i?...d:. /.._ =··~·~cf-::!l-·..·····L·_&~:t. ~, ,: \.
NOTE: In l!he ease o:f! an . l' ti . . . all f the land described

ii ifs erii, %#f"%,7.2,2}pgpercsos4 nor e rape@ to toe sate Es,,g" iii«.
FII 1e o irrigate under this permit at any; tirn.e, has ac Y

out, detach nn'd IDhll t th . . b en npJJ_l.led.
' 0 0 Stntc En,:-lneer, Salem, Oregon, whon nllof the waler baS c '
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No. 3. ABSTRACT PLAT FORM Pr inted and fGr al e by Gins & Pn,dhoma,e ComPAnr, Portland. o..iro,,

No. __

91/ap of' the !l'ropert.!I 'lJescribed In the .Poregolng Caption,
'),(')

sc.-.L.E: II CHAJNS TO THE INCH.
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AJ>plication No. 2/124
Permit No. 16554



( ...
PermitNo ~§,?.?.4. . 17306

ApplicationNo. ·-.?.:~..- . JOSEPHINECounty-··-· ·-····· ···· ..·----···· .

Proof oi Appropriation of Water

a. •• #2""%%2i..es so. Ao=z, ,sransreors
F.dna. Ricklnan

3. Source of supply ~.~~ ~"!:.~E --········-·· ..············· ..·····"·· .. ·· ·- .

Tributary of /;.·/·7• __ _ -----···· • .
<

4. Amount of water ~~~x~.~.~ - 5. Priority date.. August29,195...
6. Use lrrlg~.t.;i,9JL~P.9'..S.µpp;l,..~~P.~.l...I:rx:iga:t.ion - .

·--··..······ ······················· .. ········································-······· .. . --········································································ .

....................................................................._,•••••••••••,_,~.,._~,--,--- j,#";, .

~ , I

7. Location of point of div~sion, .§l!-¼..~l- Sec ¼ , Twp. J.{?.S...., Range ..7...W., , W. NL
(l.er:al S\lbdlvlslan)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Townehlp Fane Section Forty-acre Tract No. Acres
Described In PermIt

'No. Acres
Actunlly Irrited

be
cer.

5.0 Su '
7.8 Su

....-18. 5 .:,il..

nd or its
rsion--of

3.1 su

y described by
e S.E.

p.

1ot 7 1

Lot 10. ¢ 10 4.+.O Sup
[--sle7.eh

7 w.36 S.

20 .O Sup
---1----1----l-----~---------t-----"'7Jo-'-~=--f-----_-_"'=-=9'"'3 ..6' -=-~
cerne
northeastco.
the s

runni
Ne:
the ab

th to the
cesouthto

. ~ . g;
er ionLandClaimlo.3: ind­

ence
-:--Afi=of-

7 est of the
. ·•.mrlm,g

•f. M.,
andthenceeast-El2}feet;thencenorth'YUwest567ft;thencesouthgout) 290-

beginning,

This



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
,,

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height/:~.::.~-···· ft.; length on top, .....-....... ft.;

length on bottom, ··········-········ ft.; material used and character 0f c0nstruction, .

. . . . . . . . ·-· .. --- .. - ··-· -- --- . - . -- ---·· -- - -· ---··- - ~- -· -- - -- - .

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character

. 3witea and valve. 6 1 ~ipaof construction, ···················-·· ···········-············-············· .

··········-····························-·················-··························-··· ···········••·--····..·························· .

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline),r:.?.!:.~·-····· ft.; width on bottom, ft.; depth of

water, ·····•··•····-··· ft.; grade, ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, ............ ·····•············ sec.-ft.

Give general description:..9=.±is...>pi±±l±.sse...............

(@) Pipe line: Description of intake, Sipe insert=ii.±Yer:.......
···········································•···•························•··················•···•···························································································

L th f . ·z ('CO ft . t . tak ~ . . t 30Uvft f . tak 6 . .eng o pipe,................ .; size a m . e, ·····-····· m.; size a . -ram µ1 e, in.; s12e
~ .

at place of use, ? in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ~.? ft.
e +

I d ·f o yes A tual ·ty f · 1in l. -rts gra e um orm ,-······························ c. ClitpaCl o pipe e, sec.- .
,

Give general description:.Steelpips.:±ipe laterals and..Aspri±]ers.
(Mllterlol: Slee!. wrought. ca~t Iron. wood stove. otc.)

........................................................................................ --------···-···-·················································································,.

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type Qf pump, ...~..
1

•

1

••••~.~.~.!.:.~..0.~§~.~-..P..~~~·~············································
. . 10 . . 42 ~lectric

Suction lift, ft.; discharge lift, ft. Type of motor used···················-··········-·····
c · 1.2

Horsepower ratmg, ··················-················ H. P. Actual capacity of pump, sec.-ft.

10. During what months is water beneficially used? nil lo oe·h....
. hed granite

11. State character of soil ·····················-········•····································································································•·••·············•·
Clover, grain

Kind of crops raised ···············-·········-···-·-·····-·····················-·······················································································

12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show eorrectl;y the point of diver,sion, are.a

of land irrigated, or place of use? ···········-···=~······--··········-···-···················································-·····························
13. 1not, wherein is such map i error?i9it of diversiorisinss1/1 1/4_

of Sec. l-:1:, T: 6S ,R1·:,·, :'it.:. :..~ap not leti ble. Descrition erratic.
..... . . .. .. . .. . . ..······-···········-··--·· ·-·. ·--····· ·--· ---·--···· ---- - . ·- .

14. Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time .

15. If for power, mining, munieipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than iniigation, give

extent andmethod of such use············-·-···-·-··---········-··········

. - . . .... ·····················••·••····························-...·························



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

I, .David..&..OJ?8.l..A•...Tonelli ..and-~1lLL.! ~.N.9.DP.~ P..~ F.l~~.~r. _ , being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto "''. myt.r:.:~-~-~-------- day
of ~•·································• 194-.1...~cY~ ~✓~) ' %a0a..t}.k1..ta

Subscribed and sworn to before me this J.~Jh day of J'A~Y: , 194.49.

STATE OF OREGON, l
County of :-:::..-.1"'·h,".li.~~~..M~L ········-·········--····~ss.

-ACKNOWLEDGMENT-Goneral.

--······--··----

BlankNo. 133·

~taie of <ITalifornia } 95.
City ..of ..san_.Leand~n,11 of .• .A.:Lam.eda._ - .:..

on tis rd day of.July....-......A. D.19.49tore me,

__George... E •.... Harris.._.._. -·.a Notary Public in and for the said
CountyandState, residi111; tll~rei''ll, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared

-·-·-···-_EDNA RICKMAN ·-·--·---·-··~--···-··················· ..·····----········-·-········-

known to me to be tlu person w!tou name_...is_.__......Jttbscn'bed to 1/te within
Instrument, and acknowledged to 111e tl,at.s lu execut~d tire same.
31n alilnt55 m-bercof, Ilzave lurmnto set my hand and affixed my offida/ seal theday
andyearin t/zis Certificatefirst abovewn1u11. ,

-ti.-­My Commiuion Expires ··- F e • ' OJ

Sam Hopkins Lcc,11! Fonn.Jc.!"lce, 4125.E. 17th Street. 0ak4and, Calit
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and bclief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ···-·········--··· aa;y of -··························································• 194 .

···············-·············.. ······················
NotaryPulte tord,""

[Notarial Seal] My c0mmissi0n e~j,1,1es .



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON, l
County of -.1A. ,_.-11. c.-11--n,.~~'.IJ...~........................Jss.

I. .David "Opel. A.Torelli.end.Dale.LA..Nora.D..Elener......., being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my,E;~~-~~-------- day
of -~- _ ------, 194..q__ 4-:.J/'v'-u,_ it/:,,_,,:;[../'~
/ %ad:.tk...1..t...)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this J.~..t.b day of !l.1!:JY. , 194.49.

[Notarial Seal]

·~·~···•e. ~.~········Notary Publle for Oregon
Notary Public in and tor the State of Oregon.

My commission expires .My.SEE±jg.Dy0!-±,,1852..__

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ···········-··--··· day of ·······---····--······-········-···················• 194.-...

. ... ..... ···········..···········································-····················

·····-········ ·················· _ ······--·-
Notary Putte tor ore4,

My commission expires .
[Notarial Seal]

We, •····························································-·· .. , and ················································-·································

of ·······-············ ···········································································-··· being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set' forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No.·········-···········; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief .



/'

REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For a.se b:r Bep,.reseabtlve of State Enineer) "

I, ;.<?.::: ..~ ~.~~ ~.?.~ -·-········· ·--. . . . , do hereby certify that I have made
. . . . . . 16534 .::!6th daan mspection of the works described herein and m Permit No , on the.......................... Y

. 1 0
of ~:::e!:'.?:- ·-························• 194..::.. , and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

b . . . . l.17 c.f.s.e accurate. In my opinion the appropnation bas been completed to the extent of ,.
(Quantityot WIIIC-r In

sttend•fcot or 11crc-fco1)

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS

It conditions do not justify the above re­
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a fulJ report by Jetter.

u 2,......§..~..~~·········· .
(Name) ·

..:.:.. ,:a.t""".ermastar .D.i.s.tr.io.t l\.o.•....l.ci - .
(Title)

t <
.,_ -... -'- TV'- ..... <J.

l I'- ~ I I
V 1 )
8 10





App.21124

Janllil?'Y 24, 19S2

l.!a.;c I... 'c'f.llin
At t.0mo:- ct t a·-7
Gr:tni.!"" · a.sa; Ore:on

Der 7. '{e'1l2in:

Rmlyin0 to :,00· r lotter o · Jo..i.Uar'J 10, yo.ir -~·'8 corroo't:.
'ha Cart1'1cat58 o aor Richx', as ban issed o1 ?ari 2lo.
16S,u. TlJ.3 t.vrd 111ntll waD U.'1...'ort'tw.:1:~.Jly incl11dod in my lott.uI'
t;:, yon of Jamary lltl!.

Tho a:1;:>lication si1::nld t:x) ·1~uo to the ('tato Ew,.Lnoor f r
ch1•,.,·o 1.•1 ...,oin~ o" divc::cir,'1 "''11·::;·mnt tJ :--oction 111)-606, o.c.L.ti..
Tho .:'o:i.·~ e'11:'..030~ ·71.t't ny ")!'..,'lion::: lc ...w1· can be uood ior t ,.la
prpo70,

Yo U"s very tr-.uy

C•!A.'J. 3. $'.i'RICKLI'I
State ;iner



MAX L. McMILLIN
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW

GRANTS PASS, OREGON

January 18, 1952

lhr. Charles E. Stricklin
state Engineer
Salem, Oregon

gee3W Ip
" JAN2 ?15°
STA E ENGINEER

SAL EM. OREGON

Re: Your file App. 2112l

Dear Sir:

I have received your letter of January 14, 19.52,
regarding the above captioned matter and note that
according to your understanding of the records
there has been no certificate issued for the water
right initi§.ted under Permit 1o. 1655l. According
to the ihfcr mation which I have the water right
initiated under Permit No. 1655l has been evidenced
by certificate of water right which is recorded in
Volume ll of the State Record of Water Right Certif­
icates at page 17306.

There also appears to be some misunderstanding between
us as to whether or not the point of diversion is to he
changed under the new setup which is sought. It is not
proposed to change the point of diversion. The only
thing sought is a separation of the rater right now held
jointly by the parties.

I should appreciate your checking the records on this
and advising me in the light of this new information.

Yours very trly,

%%<4@3
MLM:m



App. 21124

H.ruc L. I:cWllin
Attorney at Lail
Gro.nto Pass, Orocon

....l.)ru:~ Ur. Uc1ti.1l1n:

Heply.l.TI{; to ur letsr dated the 9th .i.not:mt., "Jlnco
the n:itor rir;ht initintod uuder Pomit Ho. 16.5.54 is, not' oviuunood
br cortiiaate o water right and it is ·roosod o change tho
point o_· divoroion, tho procced,n•e oct forth ln <1oction ll(,-.)()6,
0, c. L. A. ohould bo foUor,ed.

Blanko for t!10 nu:-"io"ac o"' filiI1r: n -plication to tho
!J..,ato E J.Glncor £or a c..u.,.,:o in 1>0int or diVtJrsion ur , enclooeJ :, •­
gother with a co:-,y of the Rlllea O.id l:e'; '.lati.m'-1.

Yours very truly

c· '\D. ..,;. ST,..I7iUl1
State En{;inecr

;2h
F.nol.



....

January 9, 1952

MAX L. MCMILLIN
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW

GRANTS PASS, OREGON

Mr. Charles E. Stricklin
State ngineer.
Salem, Oregon

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

Mfr. W. J. Thompson who, together with Dale F.
and Norma D. Flener, holds a water right under
Permit 1o. 1655l £or appropriation of water from
Rogue River, desires to separate his right from
those held by the Fleners.

Mr. Thompson proposes to install a separate pumping
unit al though the point of diversion and the place
for use of the water for his land will be the same
as described in the aforesaid permit.

I should appreciate information from you as to the
measures required by your office to accomplish this
or if it can be done at all.

Thank you for any help you may be able to give me
in this regard.

Yours very truly,

2a8%
lLM:m



David & Opal Tonelli, Ihlo F'. :md
Harm D. F.l.Gner t:. Edna Riomin
Routo 2, Bo:,; $6!,
Grant:, Po.so, Orceon

IL\dioo nnd C-ontlomru

'8jnul proof of appropriation of ater under
Permit No. ~.;,54 ~:as been n~ccivcd in tl.is otfit:e and found
accept1:1ble. R8ceipt i::; hl::;o ae.!r-"10Hlc•dged v':' ti?•gi certificate
recor:lin~ fee 'Jf ( J.. ')0, i'c:::· , ·hich !-ccd;1t i•l,J. ·:r92 is ·nclos~a.

The matter f "incl confiratin of your riht by
i3suance of a ,:t.ter ri~ht, c>-rtifi.cc:te ,li.11 be ri•:en CL.1',Ll"'ration
with tl.e ne·-::t group •1hlch will be icisuecl at a later d::-..t::. \11ilem
tne cert:'..~ ic~t::- is L:.su., , , :;_t. wilJ. be naiJ , to j'<,ur cuunty clerk
for recorning ...nd ti.en leli11cr:::d by him to ou.

Very truly your3,

l,::; / ./ , 1 -. Ifrt ch.
CHL::i. E. SfHICY..LIN
Stat,"! Snr,inc..er

Form 103

2ll24



June 21, 199

Mr. Dale F. flener and others
Route 2, Box 565
Grants Pees, Oregon

Gentlemen:

If you will co::iplete and return the final proof
under your Permit No. 16554 as explained in our letter of
May 18, the matter of confirmation of the water right
involved can be given consideration by issuance of e
certificate when the next group of certificates is issued.

When your proof is returned, it should be accon­
pe.nied by the statutory tl.01 certificate recording fee.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

By
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EK±dh

21124



1a 10, 19\9

le, Dalo F, Lener and others
Route 2, Do 565
Granto Paoo, Orogon

Cant6lenen:

For your convenience in oomplotinc f:inoJ. proof under your
Permit 1o. 1655l ntto.ching your o..ff'lds.vit and having attached
tho affidavit of mtnesso0, I or:i enclosing tho proof' horerrlth.

In tho affidavit of appropr.tator all of tho fivo applioonto
ohould oigp.

~ Tihon tho completed proof is returned it should be accompanied
by tho atatutory fee of {)l.OO for recording oort1fioote ..

Yours very truly,

CHAS. • STRICKLIU
State Engineer

By-
Ed K. Humphrey, Asi.start

. EKH:vo

2ll24



STATE OF OREGON
,N. STATE ENGINEER

.RETARY
+MATIN COMMISSION

,<ICCOMMISSIONOF OltltC0N

OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM

AD011Ua Al.L COMMUNICATIONG
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER

SALEM. OREGON

ANO REFER"2112
ff1De

August 27, 198

Ed K. Humphrey, .Assistanr
EKH:mjo
Enc.-------::----=------------------------

Mr. Tom R. Pearce
Watermaster, District #16
Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr. Pearce:

I am enclosing a blank for ma.king final proof
under Permit No. 1655 in ti!'e names of David & Opal
Tonelli, Dale F. & Norma D. Flener and Edna Rickman.

You are requested to make your usual inspection
at your convenience and submit the proof to this office
with the $l.0O certificate recording fee.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. ST¥ IN
State E er

Grants I-ass,

..•r. 0has. :] . Stricklir.
State ".:!:ngineer·

ear r. Stricklin:

nelosel is for for making firal proof
under the above -:entioned. permit :i..o. 165E4.

Applicants stated that Jale • lener is
Secretary of the €roup. Affidavit of appropriator
was not otainei.



fr. To, R. Pearce
Vateraaster, District J.6
Grants Pa..s, Oregon

Dear :fr. Pec.rce:

I a.-n enclosing a '!:>laruc ior ::lfi~in, f::..neL proof
under Per-lit :io. 16554 in t.1c m,..1eo of Deviu J_t>el
Tonelli, Dale • & .ore D. Flener ani tine licken.

You &1·e re,:;.iested to .c....:c your uul insection
t.t your co,weO.:.en o Lnd :u.1 iit t .o p-o.Jl to t· ,is office
"lit'I t.le l.JO cortificate recordint;, foe.

C.:AL C. !:'THIG.•LI;i
Gt&te n..;.:.ncer

-71
Ed K. tu .i.re, As.i+tat

.:..1124



J:.ugust 26, 1948

~r. Davi.:. ':.0!1 _,,..,_, et al
Fouto 2, ...ox 565
~rants Pa=s, Orego,

Dear .tr. Tone.a:

...11;?4

Tis vill acknowledge receipt of ioras and G,
....eing notica" of the coupletion of co.i..,trt.cti..m and co .plote
application of water under ,10~ l e::--...a::.t ••->• ...6:;i'.)4.

?urf ...a.'1.: to yol:.r reportJ a.'ld in 1.:.ne 1 ii;,.~ t..10 genor:..l
practice of t is Jffice, ~ survc;r ;d.ll be 1,.d'l , t a .Latc.r de.te •
for t:.e p·.i:'. o·,)e o.· ,.. ·.ec .ing t .o t...ere.... ,e u....:tWl-:., .i..r ri~atel.
After this survey, proof say oe aade by you and certificate
i::rnued coval'iu, t.1'3 .1andn v .ich tue :..urvey , o·:J to :,ave h•.•en
irr.:.6ate .l, and anr lanJs de. c! .:..u~ · .i..n yow: per .d t t'il t have not
been irri &te..l m.l... bo aut >;J. t.ica.lly eli:"linnted !·r , your W'ator
right-.

Ir! t.•c : ant. ue, t.e perait vic. ou old vill be
valid evdence of .,our ·ator ric-., ,t.

Ver,; trul., ol..r ... ,

C A':. E. si:-.,:c '.LIN
nte.te :..ugine":lr

v/
A ..Siuphre, Assistant



Mr. Dale Flener
l o·,t~ ':, .:> "if5
Grat P ~ :,...C£,-)D

7hiG ac!G1o·..lcdg~s rr c.1ipt of yo·ir .:tpplic.:i.tion for
an cxtcns:i.or. of ti1.:c .:'or tho c Jmn~.etion of construction
under P-:?rr.-J.t :.Jo. 16554 ~-n the nai.1c u.f '"' ....vil and '):J_l :onelli,
1Yl • c ,:id ,or TU;. n. -1 ..,.,,.r. . 'ld Edna• 1licl'.:::an.

'!'he application in·:ii ca-:.cs t:,.~t ·t.::il!Jon-.blo diligence
haG be.en sho·,m in the p;..~osccut:i.on of no:dc under this
project, .,,.~1t.l the t:::1.e lii.d.t for comolct.:.on of c011struction
is bcir.B extended to Cctc,bc:· 1, 19'+8 •

Vocy truzy yours,

#6£c.e-
C'IAS. E. STRICKLIN
St1.tc E:1gincGr

Form 120

P. • Our ece!pt lo. 3725 11 enclosed to cover the
, 2. JO :.t! tutvr/ exte:zsion fee tmich you ~•uO:ilttei.



.cation No. :2.JJ~~>/... PerttNo. .I33./.
APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

.$2»LL...p.stZc,lo.#A
state of ...\9~.~·····--··:·······-·······• am the owner and holder of Permit No. J..t..fJ.)),,.. , to
appropriate~blic waters of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction wol.'k is required to be completed on or

before....~..u.~/~...../~-······-········• 19.J/J, and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before J-.._/2_~..-~.t.... ,,,{. .:..:~·: , 19..A..~.t'
I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit: ...&~...A<-.!.~

22.a.o.ti,gt<.. y2.is..is$%'or
. ji". ~ .....' .!, J ybtv..-1- . c•f- ,.... --= • .,._., ,; .C::{, __ ~
-% so ch!ii ft.tt
........................................................................................................ --································-···································································

·····················• - .

costing $ &2..!).-..0..0 , and I estimate the cost of completion to be $..__,.J.~~..
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: ......2..a........

··················..··············································.............. ·························•······•························································································

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••••••••••••..•••..•••••••••••••••••••••• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••..•••••••••••u•••••••••••••••••••••••••••..••••....•••••••••••••••••••••••••·••••

..................................................................- . . .. . · ·••· ······ -.-. ---- --- ..
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WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

fcompllettion 5..~str~?.~i~ork 1 under said permit toc;7... 1.~-~.~ l;; , 19.)i..t,]completeapplue9ionotwater [
(Strike out phrase not oppllcablo)

...................................................................., 19.l.!7...

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF Or.ago.n }
ss.

County of J9.~~_ph.in,,..-·--·--..·············

I, .. .Da.v.id...To.nelli..and...Dale. ..L...fiener , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the above and foregoing applicatiQn for extension of time; thatI know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this J5.~ day of ~.<f~r., .

kt3,2...2A
Dale L. F.l.ener David Tonelli

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th daym 9.Q~, --~ , 19.Jfli..

@gee
y mIDlSSlOll~ires ..Mf'Coff;ri:-···.n,-~··~:·.-erAiif21;·1951

sATE PRINTING DrPT.
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Jctober 10, 1947

Ar. De.le Flener
P.oute 2, oox 565
Grants ~a~s, Oregon

Dear Sir:

P.lrsut..·H. t:) :,.• .. -.:-,'" 1.':? Jte -,, October 7, I r_11 :mcl~!Sing
r.e:::-ciw·1,h 1:1. r1J1:1.. ;o:- J.,3 ~.1 .t•-~~ 1;; ,·!J:.liLi..r,-.:.on 10;• e..11 e:.­
tsion o Lias u.er Fr..to. 1655l in the ne:1e of
David an-t Or..al 70..1clli, Dale r. cni 1for:na 0. Flener end Edna
P.ick"l.'.:.n.

T!A fora sould he x.axed be!o nu: pbiic and
r.ub:.1.i.tL1::c. t•) t11.s Jf'•.'~:.~. U? .} ir.:· rc:cs;p:-., th:'7 .0l,!,.:,· o:
cxLen ..in(.) l,:-1e Li.J..: U1l:e;r t.,'1._ cv.1·01ri.l..tl1:. •• ::il1 bl:, •:.!·v t,

i'tH't1h:r l'Lr1.i:ic.(:ratiic.L1, :,ni.: :,,c.u ,.ill hi.:: :1..:•. ;~-e(, :-:· O'J ..· ed,iur1.

Cd; S. I:.. E-1'~.ICi:Lrn
Ste Enriner

i1124

F0r::. U5
Eulo5s

'



I I
0





a:i.&a11 and Dalo Tlener
ftc-.ito 2, 1-0A 565
Gran±ts Fcns, Oregon

T'nio oca'!ovl'1'Clec o rocoipt of For::i A, bo.i.n(., notioo 0£ {he
ooc.tnninr~ of conotu.....lCtion undor Per::i:H Uo., 165.54 in tho n:J.J":O
o 1avid alli, dna Rici=nan, Opal Tonelli, Dile F. Flener
emu ..oroa D. l"lonc:-.

~hl.s report hao been filed TTlt..lt other rot.tor portai.n:lnc to
t~lO uator l'i.Ci1t, ond the l)3rci. t io 'n good standing until
Octobor 1, 1947, When undor ito tcn."'00, conotruotion uhould bo
corti)lotod.

Youro very truly ,

CHAS. r.. Sl'J.ICICLr.1
Gtato U15,inoor

21..:!.2.4

...
E:-OhCI

By
Ed K. Hw~xu-oy, Acolotrutt



Jamar:; 1l, 19%7

Da~.d Ton..."'.ll and Ih:!.e L. 1'1.onor
E.•y.ite 2, .o;: 565
Grc.nt.D ~a, erceon
Gentle :x.m:

'.i."'M..o m.11 r~l.cd~r.i rocoiot of nn c.saii,miont oi Perml.t
1:0. 16$_;4 by !.'ro. 11. G. -.:::r,,cy to· lavid Tonclli ot lll, tocotho:.•
wlt..11 t.h"' ~tntnt:iey recording i'oo or ·1.00, -O!" tTh!ch our
Receipt Io, 2l02 is enclosed,

Tlv.) n.co:lf;O:.\.'mt Imo bot-.n roc->r<lod in tho 1:~00011D.110ou.o R60ordo
o? tie Stato agineer and is enclosed hareitl.

Yours vury trul;f,

CHAS. r. $'iRIC!~L.1T,
St.at.e t::ug:incm.·

....~!tCI
Enc.

D7
r:ci It. nu~:,phroy, Am:iiet::ut'G







Mrs. M. G. Arey
'274 ~. as:1cy /:t.
Coquille, Oregon

.~..u-suant to your letter of ~lovember 17, I am

enclosing heralfiili fern: for ,:.~.,01r convanic!1C':l in 1:1~ei ~ting

your Penuit llo. 16554.

the.u the ae:::i~L~~nt h::.s been oxecuted, it sl-\ould

be mailed to this ofiice with the l ststutory fee f'or record­

ing.

Ver/ truly yo..u-~

c;1AS. E. tTRICKLIN
State Engineer

By:
&i K. Humphr~y, As::iistun·t

EK±i: dw
Enc.

+ la­
>a.4

~,j_, •,_ I ~ -~t: '> }"',.. ,

t

o tt
;o' ..... ~ 7,..
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November l, 19L6

Mrs. u. G. Marcy
274 6. Henry Street
Coquille, Oregon

Dear Mrs. ?.18.rey:

Pursuant to your postal card of November 11, I
am enclosing herewith a form for your convenience in
uesign!ng yeur perm.1t number 16554.

When the assignment baa beon executed, it should
be mailed to this office trith the 01.00 statutory £ea for
recording.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Bngineer

Dy
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

2ll24
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Dccc;.:.bcr 20, l91;
ra, M. G. .are
.:.71+ ;.; • .ionr-,1 ~ ..r ~ct
Co,;J.illG, Orccou
Dea airs, Marcy

...... rr n.th yo:1 -lJ.l r...nu. Ar. llcn tJ/Jn :,o. 211?.4, .? .:-r..ti.t
:o. l-.1.;34, to,.,<>thor wi.tn libi~. '!'...nt.



December 10, 1945

- Mrs. l. G. lercy
274 S • .11enry St.
Coquille, Oregon

Dc:-r tlrs. Marcy:

T'nio will acjrnowledge recei?t of
your letter of Deceabor 9, transmitting a mop
of the property on which it is proposed to
ap;-,rof)rialie ·1rster under your Applic!l.tion Uo.
21124.

The ILOp oas been filed ffith otner
mFAtter connectea with your r.1pplic· tion, .,nd
the applic3tion nas ueen pl~ced in line for
approval and iacuunce of a per:uit.

Very truly y0ura,

CHAS. E. STRICKLrn
Stste Engineer

y
F.d K. I!umphrey
A::;:.istant

EKR,kp

-

21124

• I

\
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:· ·o. ll. G. i:.:l.:-cy
273 Ilenry Street
Jo ;uillc, Orogon.

'.1.bio "111 r.ctn.oTTlcd,_;o rece.:.pt oZ your letter vn:itten on
'IA.Lu _,.1:>0-· ca.:-~:·.:,c "'U'J o...' loYo .::><.:r C ,_;_.,\ ,, ..:.c 1 letter ~-ou
c~b:-. .:.ttc.. a ro-J.r;..,.: r, of a part of the Jescrlption or your
proper in oocion l, iomship Jo Sou, ae 7 Jes.

Jincc our letor iniices tl you are certain that
~·ou h11vo corroctJ.y co.,io<l the dc,;c,..iLJtion, 71' \Till uoo
t:li:J de!Jcri.:,tion in l!J:3uin_; yom· p Jr.~t; u., f'Jr your i.'1J..'o:- :.1:'.l. :..ion
ad ith the t:.tou_;i1t -L:.int yo1.1. :-..ay r:..!3h t ,. ''L ".,_ '. to hnv"
i.. .10 r.-.e.-~tor cor.eci.e:.:, ~. -:1 ~c.,c:?.·i.._) Lio.-:i a~ G"Jl: .ittod i.· vf n
vr.lverso much dove not close .ti.thin mor.J than a quarter of a.
i.le, here is apparently a north or approximate north course
of about 16Jl fc~t ondttod.

c·u....3. r. s.nrc.ruN
State Engineer

!3y
Ed K. Lurt·hl•oy, A0oist.nt



KLIN, STAT ENGINEER
SECRETARY

hex1o+ co1ss1ow
CTRIC COMMISSIONOF OREGON

STATE OF OREGON
OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM

November 8, 1945

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER

SALEM. OREGON

AND REFER TO 21124
FILE No.T

Mrs. M. G. Marcy
274 S. Henry Street
Coquille, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Marcy:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of November 6 trans­
mitting a description of property figuring in your Application No.
2112h.

Most of the description appears to be about right but there are
apparently some omission of distances and bearings 0f that part appear­
ing on the second page and for your convenience in making any necessary
additions or corrections I am enclosing this second page herewith.

Upon receipt of this part of the description in corrected and com­
pleted form it will be added to your application which will then be
placed in line for approval and issuance of a permit.

Yours



!.OV1.,.....";:,er '3, 194_5

Ire. tt. C. :lr<:'.f
274 s. •·onry Street
Coquillo, Or ,L,on

Dear 7rs. 'arcy:
'lni-:J 7"1ll c.ckno-;lcd{o r.1e'l:p'j of your letter of ;avo:ibor 6 trano-

1;.d.ttine; a. docrcr1ption of prop--rty fir,urin, in yo...r Application !,o.
21124.

2112l

ost of the d.c~cri....ticn a_p~ '"S to be about iht but t 1erc aro
nppo.r0r!tly oo.:no oaif:lsion of dlata.nceo and bearin s of thnt part appear­
in on t:10 flCCi.ind. pu._ c c.-•.: f Jr ·o..ir cmvc. .ience in :no.:i1i__, o.ny ncccsoary
ndd{tiono or corrcctio11:.1 I an enclosing this socond page herorith.

Upon receipt of this part of the description in corrected and con-­
pleted for it will be added to your splication wxich mill then be
placed in line for a!:'proval .... d icsaancc of o. porc.dt.

YoJ1'3 vezy ta'Uly,
/

.... is. -· c- r:::c a.,n:
State EnGinecr

By
Ed K. !1umphrey, Aoaista.nt

1.nc.
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., STATE ENG1NE£R
_/'TARY
AT1ONCOMMIES1IO

J"" C CoMMISG10N' OF 0RECON

STATE OF OREGON
OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM

October 3, 1945

AD2RESS ALL COMMUNICAT IONS

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, ORltOON

AND REF,ER TO 2ll24
FIE£Mo. -1TT--

:rs. i. CG. iarc
27/~ S. Henr;-r Street
Coquille, Oregon

Dear irs. arcy:

If you \7ill mail us the legal description of the
property figuring in your Application 1~0. 21124, the
description r,ill be added to your application, and
the application will be placed in line for ap.)roval
and issuance of a perit.

'I'ha required deocription may be copied from your
deed, abstract or contract,

Very



October 3, 1945

L:r;>. ~. ..i• ..!arc,>
Z74 s. lloncy D"Crcot
Coquille, Oregon

l)ear ilre. I.farcy:

lf you m.ll t'.ail u:; tile lot,al de.ocription of the
p1--operty figuring in 1our Appllcatic.n No. fil24, the
description ill be addod o your applicsticn, and
tho a,pp.licat.ior. \;ill be plcced iu linc, for ~:,_iroval
and 1I,:JUllllCE:. of a. per it.

'..I.ho required dcocri,ption ma:,, be copiel.. from your
deed, ab.3tract or contract. .

Very truly you.-..s,

C±LS, L. CICILIN
State Engineer

by

Fd K. Hw_:>hr'3y,- Aanistant

EKH:a.jo

21124
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STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON
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